MERIDIAN CUSD #15

FEE SCHEDULE
2017-2018
Registration/textbook fee: Technology Fee: (max of two tech fees/family)
Grades K-5 885 Grades 6-12 $75

Grades 6-12 $115

Driver’s Education Fee:  $150
High School Parking Fee: $25

Athletic Participation Fee: $50/sport; $150max/family

Lunch Prices: Breakfast Price:
Grades K-5  $2.65 All Grades: $1.50
Grades 6-12 $2.85 Adult: $1.75
Adult $3.15
Milk .30

Athletic Family Pass: S$75

Gate fees:
Freshman events S2 adult S1student  S1 senior citizen
Varsity events $4 adult S3 student  $1 senior citizen

Middle School $3 adult S2 student  S1 senior citizen



